
Annexure 3
Name of the corporate debtor :..Opal Asia (India) Pvt Ltd.... Date of commencement of liquidation : …16 June 2023.: List of stakeholders as on:..16 Aug 2023....

List of operational creditors ( other than Workmen , Employees and Government Dues)
Name of Creditor Details of claim received

5,332,271 0 5,332,271
26,677,656 0 26,677,656

0.00

Details of claim admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed  Amount of claim
admitted

% Share in
total amount

of claims
admitted

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of claim
rejected

Amount of claim under
verification Liquidator's reasons in support of the admission of the claim

Claim is still under verification

Claim is still under verification
Kiran Mehta & Co - Chartered Accountants 08.09.2022

VS & B Domestic Container Solutions Pvt Ltd 10.09.2022

CMA CGM Inland Services India LLP 23.11.2022 1,475,662 1,475,662
Total 33,485,589 -   -   -   -   33,485,589


